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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Lowe132
Pacific West

8.975 9.300 9.2009.675 37.150
3 4 1 1T 1

1

Ciena Alipio150
West Valley

8.650 9.275 9.2009.325 36.450
6 5 3 1T 2

2

Claire Dean126
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.725 9.1009.050 36.375
13T 1 6 4 3

3

Madison Pilger123
Gymfinity

9.200 9.350 9.0008.800 36.350
1 3 9 7T 4

4

Sydney Daily111
CCGI

8.550 9.100 8.9759.425 36.050
12 7T 2 9 5

5

Mia Katsuyoshi102
Airborne

9.050 9.400 9.0508.450 35.950
2 2 12 5T 6

6

Taralyn Nguyen143
Technique

8.575 8.750 8.9009.225 35.450
10T 9 4 10T 7

7

Katie Andersen116
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.175 9.1508.850 35.075
4 15 8 3 8

8

Alexandria Xigacos124
Gymfinity

8.500 8.125 9.0009.100 34.725
13T 16 5 7T 9

9

Madeleine Parker135
Peninsula

8.575 9.100 8.3758.650 34.700
10T 7T 10T 17 10

10

Makenna Johnson127
International

8.600 8.625 8.4009.000 34.625
7T 11 7 16 11

11

Ciera Howse117
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.350 9.0508.400 34.500
5 13 13 5T 12

12

Alani Sabado139
Rising Star

8.600 8.700 8.7258.325 34.350
7T 10 14 12 13

13

Taylor Witana153
West Valley

8.500 9.150 8.4757.775 33.900
13T 6 18 15 14

14

Adison Machado125
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 8.375 8.9008.200 33.625
18 12 15 10T 15

15

Karlie Chavez110
CCGI

8.600 7.700 8.6508.650 33.600
7T 17 10T 13 16

16

Ariel Andrada147
United

8.200 8.300 8.2758.050 32.825
17 14 16 18 17

17

Aavia Williams129
Monterey

8.375 7.650 8.5507.975 32.550
16 18 17 14 18

18
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Katherine Cordeiro136
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.350 9.1508.450 36.150
1 1 11 3 1

1

Mina Popovic104
Airborne

9.075 8.775 9.2258.975 36.050
4 5 6 1 2

2

Angelina Dentoni122
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.825 8.9009.400 35.875
7 4 1 8 3

3

Ashley Wood145
Technique

9.125 8.625 8.8259.075 35.650
2 7 5 10T 4

4

Abriana Stewart144
Technique

8.650 8.250 9.0009.200 35.100
9 11 2 6 5

5

Myah Reber109
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.125 8.9758.925 34.500
12 12 7 7 6

6

Xanthea Reuss120
Galaxy

8.250 9.000 8.4508.650 34.350
16T 2 8T 17 7T

7T

Maya Holman119
Fox

8.800 8.500 8.6758.375 34.350
6 9 13T 13 7T

7T

Emily Maldonado115
Champion

8.250 8.100 8.8759.100 34.325
16T 13 3T 9 9

9

Haley Espinoza154
Tumble Time-Merced

8.625 7.850 9.1758.650 34.300
10 15* 8T 2 10T

10T

Lauren Swenson-Lennox149
West Coast

8.250 7.850 9.1009.100 34.300
16T 15* 3T 4T 10T

10T

Parker Powell106
Byers Elk Grove

8.575 8.750 8.5758.275 34.175
11 6 15 15 12

12

Felicia Jones138
Rising Star

8.925 8.575 8.7257.700 33.925
5 8 16T 12 13

13

Kylie Escatel108
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.850 8.6257.475 33.650
8 3 18 14 14

14

Cassidy Jeffery148
United

8.350 8.350 9.1007.700 33.500
14 10 16T 4T 15

15

Josie Graves105
Athletic Horizons

8.400 7.950 8.3258.375 33.050
13 14 13T 18 16

16

Caroline Paul118
Edge

8.300 7.450 8.5508.400 32.700
15 17 12 16 17

17

Katelyn Eng101
Airborne

9.100 0.000 8.8258.500 26.425
3 18 10 10T 18

18
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Emma Malabuyo103
Airborne

9.425 9.525 9.6759.425 38.050
1 3 1 1 1

1

Gianna Delaney151
West Valley

9.150 9.600 9.3759.125 37.250
3T 2 8 4 2

2

Isabella Love134
Peninsula

8.850 9.775 9.4508.975 37.050
6 1 13 2T 3

3

Athena Koehler137
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.350 8.9259.150 36.575
3T 5 6T 11 4

4

Izabella Trejo146
Twisters

9.100 8.850 9.3009.250 36.500
5 11 4T 5 5

5

Katerina Braden121
Golden Bear

8.600 9.325 9.4509.000 36.375
10 6 12 2T 6

6

Rose Chong130
Pacific West

8.825 8.900 9.0009.250 35.975
7 9T 4T 9 7

7

Rowan Maxey133
Pacific West

8.425 9.450 8.9758.850 35.700
11 4 15 10 8

8

Rachelle Zarate112
CYC

8.250 9.200 9.1259.050 35.625
15 7 10 6T 9

9

Lindsey Gigliello152
West Valley

8.650 8.900 8.6759.300 35.525
9 9T 3 15 10

10

Audrey Lee131
Pacific West

8.350 8.600 8.7759.350 35.075
14 14 2 13 11

11

Ava Scafani114
Cal Star

8.725 8.650 8.5759.100 35.050
8 13 9 16 12

12

Reyna Johnson142
Technique

9.200 8.500 8.5258.775 35.000
2 16 16 17 13

13

Marisol Pulido128
International

8.150 8.550 9.1259.150 34.975
16T 15 6T 6T 14

14

Maya Sampson140
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.750 9.1007.975 34.225
12 12 18 8 15

15

Annika King113
Cal Sports

8.000 8.300 8.7009.025 34.025
18 17 11 14 16

16

Rosie Urquhart141
Santa Rosa

8.150 8.025 8.8758.925 33.975
16T 18 14 12 17

17

Lillian Rodriquez107
Byers Elk Grove

8.375 9.000 8.3008.050 33.725
13 8 17 18 18

18


